
Master 1st year 
 Autumn and Spring semesters

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

08:15 Elements of 
Bioinformatics

Master course in 
Microbiology 

Mandatory

09:00 14F001 14B082 

09:15 CMU SCII room 449
Master course in 
Genetics, 
Development 

10:00 8:15 - 12:00 14B012 Mandatory Annual 08:15 - 10:00 

10:15  Autumn semester SCII room 4-449 & 
room TP 5050

Master course in 
Genetics, 
Development 
and Evolution

11:00 9:15 - 12:00 

11:15 Autumn semester 14B010  Annual 
Mandatory

Master course in 
Genetics, 
Development 

12:00 SCIII room 0019  
10:15 - 12:00

12:15
13:00
13:15
14:00

14:15 Statistics and 
Probability 

Microscopy and 
Imaging cours 

14B063A

15:00 14B057A SCIII room A50A

15:15 SCII room 457 14:15 - 16:00 223O513            
CMU

16:00 14:15 - 18:00 Autumn semester Autumn semester

16:15
18:00

 + Elective courses : select from the list of the study plan of the orientation

Microbiology (MICROBIO)

Spring semester

14B672 Computer Skills for Biological Research : an introduction to GNU/Linux and bash scripting  - On week - 
consult the programme for dates, times and rooms

14B951 Applied Statistics consult the programme for dates, times and rooms

Autumn semester 

Introduction à la 
recherche en 

virologie 

 + Core Courses (all options

 Autumn semester

Principles of 
Cellular and 

Molecular Biology

Consult the programme for dates, times and rooms...

Scientific Writing 
and 

Communication

20.08.2025
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